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Monthly Statistics for April 2017 
Total Hits  155305 
Total Files  151774 
Total Pages  125598 
Total Visits  15661 
Total KBytes  3409903 

Total Unique Sites  2850 
Total Unique URLs  1469 
Total Unique Referrers  367 
Total Unique User Agents  372 

.  Avg  Max 

Hits per Hour  215  2362 
Hits per Day  5176  8706 
Files per Day  5059  8504 
Pages per Day  4186  7213 
Sites per Day  95  325 
Visits per Day  522  923 
KBytes per Day  113663  172888 

Hits by Response Code 

Code 200  OK  97.73%  151774 
Code 206  Partial Content  0.04%  59 
Code 301  Moved Permanently  0.00%  7 
Code 302  Found  0.02%  25 
Code 304  Not Modified  1.41%  2195 
Code 403  Forbidden  0.01%  21 
Code 404  Not Found  0.79%  1224 
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Daily Statistics for April 2017 
Day  Hits  Files  Pages  Visits  Sites  KBytes 

1  5625  3.62%  5517  3.64%  5001  3.98%  640  4.09%  266  9.33%  71189  2.09% 

2  6380  4.11%  6271  4.13%  5293  4.21%  471  3.01%  260  9.12%  136531  4.00% 

3  4562  2.94%  4392  2.89%  3498  2.79%  490  3.13%  223  7.82%  94554  2.77% 

4  4532  2.92%  4501  2.97%  3736  2.97%  471  3.01%  273  9.58%  151046  4.43% 

5  5596  3.60%  5533  3.65%  4568  3.64%  470  3.00%  281  9.86%  139348  4.09% 

6  6716  4.32%  6461  4.26%  4717  3.76%  507  3.24%  227  7.96%  167523  4.91% 

7  6124  3.94%  6076  4.00%  5538  4.41%  534  3.41%  284  9.96%  132251  3.88% 

8  5441  3.50%  5265  3.47%  4484  3.57%  428  2.73%  259  9.09%  81032  2.38% 

9  4577  2.95%  4477  2.95%  4016  3.20%  456  2.91%  261  9.16%  75172  2.20% 

10  5328  3.43%  5256  3.46%  4345  3.46%  593  3.79%  325  11.40%  172888  5.07% 

11  2253  1.45%  2183  1.44%  1313  1.05%  384  2.45%  244  8.56%  120058  3.52% 

12  4823  3.11%  4732  3.12%  3506  2.79%  406  2.59%  187  6.56%  143230  4.20% 

13  4492  2.89%  4423  2.91%  2699  2.15%  502  3.21%  244  8.56%  138928  4.07% 

14  7800  5.02%  7669  5.05%  6836  5.44%  623  3.98%  255  8.95%  94213  2.76% 

15  2490  1.60%  2467  1.63%  2181  1.74%  507  3.24%  249  8.74%  55172  1.62% 

16  5497  3.54%  5444  3.59%  5062  4.03%  667  4.26%  265  9.30%  88414  2.59% 

17  4555  2.93%  4465  2.94%  3627  2.89%  624  3.98%  238  8.35%  155079  4.55% 

18  3581  2.31%  3490  2.30%  2575  2.05%  579  3.70%  253  8.88%  107892  3.16% 

19  4737  3.05%  4502  2.97%  2630  2.09%  335  2.14%  219  7.68%  165419  4.85% 

20  7893  5.08%  7827  5.16%  7213  5.74%  544  3.47%  257  9.02%  103905  3.05% 

21  4415  2.84%  4340  2.86%  3749  2.98%  630  4.02%  309  10.84%  91582  2.69% 

22  3988  2.57%  3851  2.54%  3187  2.54%  923  5.89%  249  8.74%  73812  2.16% 

23  6158  3.97%  6021  3.97%  5142  4.09%  511  3.26%  267  9.37%  141777  4.16% 

24  4194  2.70%  4064  2.68%  3295  2.62%  377  2.41%  225  7.89%  94699  2.78% 

25  4381  2.82%  4298  2.83%  3261  2.60%  516  3.29%  275  9.65%  143617  4.21% 

26  8706  5.61%  8504  5.60%  6956  5.54%  577  3.68%  295  10.35%  139644  4.10% 

27  5618  3.62%  5430  3.58%  4485  3.57%  520  3.32%  262  9.19%  142343  4.17% 

28  4257  2.74%  4089  2.69%  3501  2.79%  487  3.11%  248  8.70%  67615  1.98% 

29  6095  3.92%  5925  3.90%  5470  4.36%  515  3.29%  294  10.32%  58169  1.71% 

30  4491  2.89%  4301  2.83%  3714  2.96%  445  2.84%  253  8.88%  62802  1.84% 
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Hourly Statistics for April 2017 

Hour  Hits  Files  Pages  KBytes 
Avg  Total  Avg  Total  Avg  Total  Avg  Total 

0  143  4293  2.76%  138  4168  2.75%  118  3553  2.83%  2398  71929  2.11% 

1  341  10235  6.59%  335  10069  6.63%  290  8711  6.94%  3758  112754  3.31% 

2  264  7949  5.12%  261  7838  5.16%  240  7210  5.74%  2445  73340  2.15% 

3  243  7297  4.70%  240  7203  4.75%  215  6474  5.15%  1991  59719  1.75% 

4  181  5454  3.51%  177  5338  3.52%  153  4604  3.67%  1573  47185  1.38% 

5  166  4985  3.21%  163  4896  3.23%  145  4355  3.47%  1793  53802  1.58% 

6  288  8646  5.57%  281  8449  5.57%  248  7446  5.93%  2511  75321  2.21% 

7  204  6127  3.95%  200  6002  3.95%  175  5270  4.20%  2233  66994  1.96% 

8  208  6241  4.02%  204  6134  4.04%  170  5126  4.08%  4732  141963  4.16% 

9  189  5691  3.66%  186  5608  3.69%  149  4475  3.56%  5306  159165  4.67% 

10  225  6775  4.36%  220  6617  4.36%  182  5468  4.35%  5897  176897  5.19% 

11  254  7632  4.91%  249  7475  4.93%  194  5848  4.66%  9176  275291  8.07% 

12  212  6382  4.11%  200  6019  3.97%  147  4415  3.52%  6398  191926  5.63% 

13  176  5291  3.41%  164  4926  3.25%  124  3732  2.97%  7212  216367  6.35% 

14  248  7453  4.80%  243  7300  4.81%  181  5447  4.34%  8344  250335  7.34% 

15  222  6678  4.30%  216  6496  4.28%  161  4858  3.87%  6865  205939  6.04% 

16  227  6819  4.39%  222  6660  4.39%  181  5436  4.33%  7508  225234  6.61% 

17  238  7159  4.61%  235  7051  4.65%  198  5956  4.74%  5881  176440  5.17% 

18  178  5348  3.44%  175  5275  3.48%  147  4431  3.53%  4024  120728  3.54% 

19  181  5452  3.51%  179  5371  3.54%  143  4315  3.44%  5004  150120  4.40% 

20  164  4940  3.18%  160  4821  3.18%  128  3860  3.07%  4758  142740  4.19% 

21  238  7141  4.60%  232  6988  4.60%  192  5764  4.59%  5172  155159  4.55% 

22  186  5595  3.60%  182  5468  3.60%  152  4571  3.64%  3035  91059  2.67% 

23  190  5722  3.68%  186  5602  3.69%  142  4273  3.40%  5650  169497  4.97% 

Top 30 of 1469 Total URLs 
#  Hits  KBytes  URL 

1  111333 71.69%  681235 19.98%  /otsing 
2  2264  1.46%  947  0.03%  /robots.txt 
3  1956  1.26%  16953  0.50%  / 
4  985  0.63%  6447  0.19%  /ehitus 
5  850  0.55%  1543  0.05%  /catalog/view/theme/default/stylesheet/fb_popup.css 
6  844  0.54%  1057  0.03%  /catalog/view/javascript/jquery/colorbox/colorbox.css 
7  840  0.54%  465  0.01%  /catalog/view/javascript/jquery/tabs.js 
8  838  0.54%  5452  0.16%  /catalog/view/javascript/jquery/ui/themes/uilightness/jqueryui1.8.16.custom.css 
9  834  0.54%  44390  1.30%  /catalog/view/javascript/jquery/ui/jqueryui1.8.16.custom.min.js 
10  831  0.54%  2177  0.06%  /banner/banners.min.js 
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11  828  0.53%  7170  0.21%  /catalog/view/javascript/jquery/colorbox/jquery.colorbox.js 
12  827  0.53%  1374  0.04%  /catalog/view/javascript/jquery/ui/external/jquery.cookie.js 
13  821  0.53%  1309  0.04%  /catalog/view/javascript/common.js 
14  814  0.52%  1567100 45.96%  /cvpluss_banner/cvpluss.gif 
15  683  0.44%  8154  0.24%  /image/data/b24.png 
16  611  0.39%  20211  0.59%  /catalog/view/javascript/jquery/jquery1.7.1.min.js 
17  611  0.39%  3631  0.11%  /catalog/view/theme/default/stylesheet/stylesheet.css 
18  530  0.34%  430415 12.62%  /catalog/view/theme/default/image/taust.png 
19  519  0.33%  13171  0.39%  /banner/images/0003.jpg 
20  518  0.33%  25796  0.76%  /banner/images/cvpluss.jpg 
21  516  0.33%  50781  1.49%  /catalog/view/theme/default/image/bg.png 
22  514  0.33%  90140  2.64%  /catalog/view/theme/default/image/webshopper_banner.png 
23  511  0.33%  17210  0.50%  /catalog/view/theme/default/image/eralaen_plakat.png 
24  511  0.33%  4314  0.13%  /catalog/view/theme/default/image/otsing.png 
25  507  0.33%  5053  0.15%  /catalog/view/theme/default/image/popup.jpg 
26  492  0.32%  13630  0.40%  /banner/images/web.jpg 
27  432  0.28%  1135  0.03%  /image/no_image.png 
28  429  0.28%  2884  0.08%  /internetikaubandus 
29  428  0.28%  2798  0.08%  /itjaarvutid 
30  408  0.26%  2592  0.08%  /ilujatervis 

Top 10 of 1469 Total URLs By KBytes 
#  Hits  KBytes  URL 

1  814  0.52%  1567100 45.96%  /cvpluss_banner/cvpluss.gif 
2  111333 71.69%  681235 19.98%  /otsing 
3  530  0.34%  430415 12.62%  /catalog/view/theme/default/image/taust.png 
4  514  0.33%  90140  2.64%  /catalog/view/theme/default/image/webshopper_banner.png 
5  516  0.33%  50781  1.49%  /catalog/view/theme/default/image/bg.png 
6  834  0.54%  44390  1.30%  /catalog/view/javascript/jquery/ui/jqueryui1.8.16.custom.min.js 
7  518  0.33%  25796  0.76%  /banner/images/cvpluss.jpg 
8  611  0.39%  20211  0.59%  /catalog/view/javascript/jquery/jquery1.7.1.min.js 
9  511  0.33%  17210  0.50%  /catalog/view/theme/default/image/eralaen_plakat.png 
10  1956  1.26%  16953  0.50%  / 

Top 10 of 515 Total Entry Pages 
#  Hits  Visits  URL 

1  111333  71.69%  11230  71.83%  /otsing 
2  1956  1.26%  1531  9.79%  / 
3  985  0.63%  163  1.04%  /ehitus 
4  408  0.26%  79  0.51%  /ilujatervis 
5  160  0.10%  75  0.48%  /pakendid 
6  347  0.22%  74  0.47%  /kaubandus 
7  429  0.28%  72  0.46%  /internetikaubandus 
8  379  0.24%  69  0.44%  /autoremont 
9  428  0.28%  69  0.44%  /itjaarvutid 
10  86  0.06%  62  0.40%  /internetikaubamajadoy660 

Top 10 of 481 Total Exit Pages 
#  Hits  Visits  URL 

1  111333  71.69%  11479  73.42%  /otsing 
2  1956  1.26%  1516  9.70%  / 
3  985  0.63%  173  1.11%  /ehitus 
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4  347  0.22%  74  0.47%  /kaubandus 
5  408  0.26%  71  0.45%  /ilujatervis 
6  160  0.10%  71  0.45%  /pakendid 
7  350  0.23%  67  0.43%  /puitjamoobel 
8  428  0.28%  64  0.41%  /itjaarvutid 
9  429  0.28%  63  0.40%  /internetikaubandus 
10  379  0.24%  58  0.37%  /autoremont 

Top 30 of 2850 Total Sites 
#  Hits  Files  KBytes  Visits  Hostname 

1  12041  7.75%  12040  7.93%  172909  5.07%  453  2.89%  216.244.66.250 
2  8240  5.31%  8230  5.42%  313895  9.21%  538  3.44%  195.50.209.247 
3  7329  4.72%  7325  4.83%  30697  0.90%  2  0.01%  88.198.25.244 
4  6491  4.18%  6304  4.15%  30827  0.90%  244  1.56%  178.154.200.26 
5  6450  4.15%  6251  4.12%  31005  0.91%  242  1.55%  5.255.253.54 
6  6433  4.14%  6233  4.11%  30861  0.91%  238  1.52%  93.158.152.5 
7  6329  4.08%  6324  4.17%  80605  2.36%  18  0.11%  185.20.100.63 
8  6118  3.94%  5945  3.92%  29169  0.86%  246  1.57%  93.158.152.72 
9  5555  3.58%  5344  3.52%  26345  0.77%  234  1.49%  141.8.132.27 
10  4923  3.17%  4761  3.14%  23711  0.70%  229  1.46%  5.255.253.69 
11  4038  2.60%  4032  2.66%  16475  0.48%  8  0.05%  209.222.108.67 
12  3924  2.53%  3787  2.50%  18968  0.56%  234  1.49%  141.8.142.63 
13  3574  2.30%  3320  2.19%  63215  1.85%  3  0.02%  37.0.29.22 
14  3114  2.01%  2994  1.97%  15223  0.45%  222  1.42%  178.154.149.4 
15  2394  1.54%  2318  1.53%  11417  0.33%  216  1.38%  141.8.142.212 
16  1899  1.22%  1823  1.20%  9193  0.27%  218  1.39%  141.8.142.169 
17  1375  0.89%  1327  0.87%  6790  0.20%  201  1.28%  37.9.113.20 
18  1119  0.72%  1114  0.73%  1730  0.05%  135  0.86%  104.154.58.95 
19  1111  0.72%  1064  0.70%  5373  0.16%  178  1.14%  178.154.189.20 
20  1001  0.64%  1001  0.66%  4180  0.12%  1  0.01%  104.236.113.145 
21  1001  0.64%  1001  0.66%  4183  0.12%  1  0.01%  45.55.237.90 
22  841  0.54%  812  0.54%  4229  0.12%  180  1.15%  95.108.179.4 
23  723  0.47%  695  0.46%  3355  0.10%  165  1.05%  95.108.213.9 
24  722  0.46%  722  0.48%  3179  0.09%  6  0.04%  46.229.168.75 
25  699  0.45%  679  0.45%  3433  0.10%  163  1.04%  141.8.142.59 
26  688  0.44%  688  0.45%  3027  0.09%  6  0.04%  46.229.168.72 
27  681  0.44%  680  0.45%  2998  0.09%  6  0.04%  46.229.168.66 
28  673  0.43%  673  0.44%  2975  0.09%  6  0.04%  46.229.168.65 
29  665  0.43%  665  0.44%  2922  0.09%  6  0.04%  46.229.168.71 
30  646  0.42%  646  0.43%  2857  0.08%  6  0.04%  46.229.168.67 

Top 10 of 2850 Total Sites By KBytes 
#  Hits  Files  KBytes  Visits  Hostname 

1  8240  5.31%  8230  5.42%  313895  9.21%  538  3.44%  195.50.209.247 
2  12041  7.75%  12040  7.93%  172909  5.07%  453  2.89%  216.244.66.250 
3  6329  4.08%  6324  4.17%  80605  2.36%  18  0.11%  185.20.100.63 
4  3574  2.30%  3320  2.19%  63215  1.85%  3  0.02%  37.0.29.22 
5  6450  4.15%  6251  4.12%  31005  0.91%  242  1.55%  5.255.253.54 
6  6433  4.14%  6233  4.11%  30861  0.91%  238  1.52%  93.158.152.5 
7  6491  4.18%  6304  4.15%  30827  0.90%  244  1.56%  178.154.200.26 
8  7329  4.72%  7325  4.83%  30697  0.90%  2  0.01%  88.198.25.244 
9  6118  3.94%  5945  3.92%  29169  0.86%  246  1.57%  93.158.152.72 
10  5555  3.58%  5344  3.52%  26345  0.77%  234  1.49%  141.8.132.27 
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Top 30 of 367 Total Referrers 
#  Hits  Referrer 

1  127384  82.02%   (Direct Request) 
2  3544  2.28%  http://b24.ee/otsing 
3  1268  0.82%  http://b24.ee/ 
4  1247  0.80%  http://b24.ee/ehitus 
5  1106  0.71%  http://b24.ee/pakendid 
6  978  0.63%  http://b24.ee/autoremont 
7  915  0.59%  http://b24.ee/kaubandus 
8  754  0.49%  http://b24.ee/catalog/view/theme/default/stylesheet/stylesheet.css 
9  603  0.39%  http://b24.ee/ilujatervis 
10  599  0.39%  http://b24.ee/transport 
11  553  0.36%  http://b24.ee/internetikaubandus 
12  480  0.31%  http://www.b24.ee/otsing 
13  473  0.30%  http://www.b24.ee/ 
14  444  0.29%  http://b24.ee/itjaarvutid 
15  366  0.24%  http://b24.ee/puitjamoobel 
16  331  0.21%  http://b24.ee/koolitus 
17  326  0.21%  http://b24.ee/trykikojad 
18  307  0.20%  https://www.google.ee/ 
19  299  0.19%  http://b24.ee/matusebyrood 
20  293  0.19%  http://b24.ee/turismjareisimine 
21  287  0.18%  http://b24.ee/transportjalogistika 
22  259  0.17%  http://b24.ee/sportjahobi 
23  256  0.16%  http://b24.ee/masinadjaseadmed 
24  254  0.16%  http://b24.ee/energeetika 
25  253  0.16%  http://b24.ee/kinnisvara 
26  242  0.16%  http://b24.ee/pangandusjarahandus 
27  239  0.15%  http://b24.ee/turundusjareklaam 
28  231  0.15%  http://b24.ee/catalog/view/theme/default/stylesheet/fb_popup.css 
29  220  0.14%  http://b24.ee/metallurgia 
30  208  0.13%  http://b24.ee/kingitused 

Top 5 of 5 Total Search Strings 
#  Hits  Search String 

1  1  20.00%  ak varuosad 
2  1  20.00% matusebĆ¼rood 
3  1  20.00%  peremees oĆ¼ 
4  1  20.00%  sekspood mustamĆ¤el 
5  1  20.00%  viitna villane 

Top 15 of 372 Total User Agents 
#  Hits  User Agent 

1  58057 37.38% Mozilla/5.0 (compatible; YandexBot/3.0; +http://yandex.com/bots) 
2  14465  9.31% Mozilla/5.0 (compatible; MJ12bot/v1.4.7; http://mj12bot.com/) 
3  12272  7.90% Mozilla/5.0 (compatible; DotBot/1.1; http://www.opensiteexplorer.org/dotbot, help@moz.com) 
4  7567  4.87% Mozilla/5.0 (X11; Linux x86_64) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Ubuntu Chromium/41.0.2272.76 Chrome/41.0.2272.76 Safar 
5  7329  4.72% Mozilla/5.0 (compatible; MegaIndex.ru/2.0; +http://megaindex.com/crawler) 
6  7120  4.58% Mozilla/5.0 (compatible; YandexImages/3.0; +http://yandex.com/bots) 
7  6875  4.43% Mozilla/5.0 (compatible; SemrushBot/1.2~bl; +http://www.semrush.com/bot.html) 
8  6329  4.08% Dolphin/1.4 (+http://otsing.delfi.ee/?c=crawler) 
9  4038  2.60% Mozilla/4.0 (compatible; MSIE 7.0; Windows NT 6.0; SLCC1; .NET CLR 2.0.50727; .NET4.0C; .NET4.0E) 
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10  3574  2.30% Mozilla/5.0 (compatible; Linkbot/1.0; +http://ir.ee/linkbot) 
11  3391  2.18% Mozilla/5.0 (compatible; AhrefsBot/5.2; +http://ahrefs.com/robot/) 
12  2319  1.49% Mozilla/5.0 (compatible; bingbot/2.0; +http://www.bing.com/bingbot.htm) 
13  2006  1.29% Mozilla/5.0 (compatible; spbot/5.0.3; +http://OpenLinkProfiler.org/bot ) 
14  1800  1.16% Mozilla/5.0 (compatible; Googlebot/2.1; +http://www.google.com/bot.html) 
15  1263  0.81% Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 8_1 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/600.1.4 (KHTML, like Gecko) Version/8.0 Mobile/12B411 Safar 

Top 1 of 1 Total Countries 
#  Hits  Files  KBytes  Country 

1  155305  100.00%  151833  100.04%  3409903  100.00% Unresolved/Unknown 

Generated byWebalizer Version 2.21 

Usage Statistics for b24.ee  April 2017  http://b24.ee/stats/usage_201704.html 

7 of 7  22.01.2018 16:41


